Attachment C: FY 2024-25 Final Amendment 50 Allocation

FY 25 Estimated FY 25 Final Change in Final
College | Amendment 50 Amendment 50 Compared to
Funds Funds Estimated
ACC $4,239,535.34 $4,367,648.92 $128,113.58
CCA $2,601,191.29 $2,776,357.81 $175,166.52
CCD $2,695,984.97 $2,705,952.49 $9,967.52
CNCC $371,536.11 $388,773.62 $17,237.51
FRCC $6,607,755.90 $7,059,394.72 $451,638.83
LCC $275,954.67 $293,814.18 $17,859.51
MCC $503,352.78 $523,173.78 $19,821.00
NJC $503,723.35 $542,865.00 $39,141.65
(0] $359,560.64 $378,316.11 $18,755.47
PCC $2,077,025.03 $2,378,596.55 $301,571.52
PPSC $4,986,465.86 $5,213,561.79 $227,095.93
RRCC $2,782,666.34 $2,878,006.19 $95,339.85
TSC $585,556.77 $620,703.90 $35,147.12
Total $28,590,309.04 $30,127,165.05 $1,536,856.01




